 1
W.D.Turner Company, Inc.
#7 Whitaker Place
Thomasville, North Carolina 27360
Phone:   (336) 882-4931
Fax:  (336) 882-5175
NOTICE

AMETEK Precision Instruments
Europe GmbH
Rudolf-Diesel-Straße 16
D-40670 Meerbusch
GERMANY
Tel:  +49 (0)2159 9136-70
Fax: +49 (0)2159 9136-80
ISO 9001
Manufacturer
E-mail: general@lloyd-instruments.co.uk
WINDOWS, EXCEL, ACCESS AND POWERPOINT are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation
LR30KPlus Series Accessories
LOADCELLS: ITEM MODEL
5 N (1.12 lbf) XLC-0005-A1 01/2946
10 N (2.25 lbf) XLC-0010-A1 01/2360
20 N (4.5 lbf) XLC-0020-A1 01/2950
50 N (11.25 lbf) XLC-0050-A1 01/2361
100 N (22.5 lbf) XLC-0100-A1 01/2480
250 N (56.25 lbf) XLC-0250-A1 01/3048
500 N (112.5 lbf) XLC-0500-A1 01/2362
1000 N (225 lbf) XLC-1000-A1 01/2419
2500 N (562.5 lbf) XLC-2500-A1 01/2363
5000 N (1124 lbf) XLC-5000-A1 01/2364
10 kN (2248 lbf) XLC-10K-A1 01/2365
20 kN (4496lbf) XLC-20K-A1 01/2417
30 kN (6744 lbf) XLC-30K-A1 01/2366
INTERFACE CABLES:
RS232 Cable, 9 Pin 09/0639
RS232 Adapter, 9 Pin to 25 Pin ADT/0140/00
Cable, Control Console (External) 09/0710